
Columbus Catholic School Lunch Menu April 2025 
Mon-March 31 Tue-Apr 1 Wed- Apr 2 Thurs – Apr 3 Fri-Apr 4

Hamburger Pa+y on Bun 
Broccoli 

Baked Beans

Cheese Pizza 
California Blend 

Potato Fries 

Popcorn Chicken 
Mashed Potato & Gravy 

Corn 

Fish SBcks 
Macaroni and Cheese 

Mixed Veggies 

Mon- Apr 7 

Beef Taco 
Brown Rice 
Black Beans 

Corn 

Tue-Apr 8 Wed- Apr 9 Thurs – Apr 10 Fri-Apr 11

Breaded Chicken Pa+y 
Green Beans 
Potato Fries 

Quesadilla 
TorBlla Chips and Salsa 

Peas and Carrot 

Corn Dog 
Macaroni and Cheese 

Steamed Broccoli NO 
SCHOOL 

Mon-Apr 14 Tue-Apr 15 Wed- Apr 16 Thurs – Apr 17 Fri-Apr 18

Hamburger Pa+y on WG Bun 
Crinkle Fries 
Green Beans 

Cheese Pizza 
Sweet Potato Fries 

Mixed Veggies 

Hot Ham and Cheese  
Chicken Noodle Soup No School 

Easter Break
No School 

Easter Break

Mon-Apr 21 Tue-Apr 22 Wed- Apr 23 Thurs – Apr 24 Fri-Apr 25

No School 
Easter Break

Pulled Pork on Bun 
Potato Fries 
Baked Beans 

Chicken Fajita 
Spanish Rice 

Corn 
Roasted Peppers and Onion 

Goulash 
California Blend 
WG Garlic Toast 

Chocolate Frosted Cake

Chicken Fried Steak 
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy 
Grean Beans & WG Dinner 

Roll 

Mon-Apr 28 Tue-Apr 29 Wed- Apr 30 Thurs – May 1 Fri-May 2

Mandarin Orange Chicken 
Brown Rice 

Vegetable Blend

Beef Pa+y on a Bun 
Potato Fries 

Peas

Baked Macaroni and Cheese 
with Ham 

Garlic Bread 
Broccoli 

Salisbury Steak with Gravy 
Au graBn Potato 
Mixed Veggies 

Dinner Roll 
Oatmeal Cookie

Meatball Sub 
Baked Chips 
Green Beans



USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer Menu Subject to Change Offered Daily:  
Fruits and Vegetable Bar, Flavored and Unflavored Milk  



Columbus Catholic School Breakfast Menu April 2025 
Mon-March 31 Tue-Apr 1 Wed- Apr 2 Thurs – Apr 3 Fri-Apr 4

Pancakes with Syrup 
Breakfast Sausage 

Fruited Bagel 
Yogurt  

Fruit Cup 

Sausage Gravy 
On 

WRG Biscuits 

Cinnamon Roll  
Yogurt 

Mon- Apr 7 

Sausage Links 
Hashbrown  

WGR Pancake

Tue-Apr 8 Wed- Apr 9 Thurs – Apr 10 Fri-Apr 11

Breakfast  
Burrito 

Fruit Cup 

WGR Long John 
Yogurt 

Fresh Fruit 

WGR Pancake 
Hashbrown 

Sausage Links 

Snackin’ Blueberry Waffle   
Yogurt 

Fresh Fruit

Mon-Apr 14 Tue-Apr 15 Wed- Apr 16 Thurs – Apr 17 Fri-Apr 18

Banana Muffin  
Scrambled Egg 
Yogurt Parfait

Fruited Bagel 
Yogurt  

 Fruit Cup

WGR Biscuit and 
Sausage Sandwich 

Fruit Cup 

No School 
Easter Break

No School 
Easter Break

Mon-Apr 21 Tue-Apr 22 Wed- Apr 23 Thurs – Apr 24 Fri-Apr 25

No School 
Easter Break

Breakfast Pizza 
Fruit Cup

French Toast Stick  
Yogurt   

Fruit Cup 

Ham and Cheese 
Croissant 

Fresh Fruit or Fruit Cups

Cinnamon Roll 
Yogurt 

Assorted Fruit Cup 

Mon-Apr 28 Tue-Apr 29 Wed- Apr 30 Thurs – May 1 Fri-May 2

Ham & Cheese Omelet 
Blueberry Waffle 

Breakfast Burrito 
Fruit Cup

Oatmeal with Fruit  
Toppings 

French Toast Stick  
Sausage Link

WGR Long John  
Yogurt 

Fresh Fruit

USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer Menu Subject to Change Offered Daily:  
Fresh Fruits, Fruit Juice, Flavored and Unflavored Milk  




